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Trivia 

Part 2: Most Watched TV Shows  
 

1) What show was the most watched in the year I was born 1984? ____________________ 
2) From 1986-1990 this show topped the charts: ____________________________________ 
3) This news program was number one from 1992-1994: _____________________________ 
4) From 1995-1999 these two NBC shows went back and forth being most popular: 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
5) 2000 had a game show on everyone’s TV it’s still around today: ___________________ 
6) In 2001 a reality program was number one, what was it? __________________________ 
7) From 2004-2011 this show topped the charts more than any other the past 30 years: 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
8) In 2012 a sporting series was winning: __________________________________________ 
9) In 2003 and 2013 two shows with acronym names took the top spot, what were they:      

2003: _____________________________ 2013: _________________________________ 
 

 Part 1: Oscars 
Match the Oscar Best Picture Winner 
with its Year 

1984- ____ 
1985- ____ 
1986- ____ 
1987- ____ 
1988- ____ 
1989- ____ 
1990- ____ 
1991- ____ 
1992- ____ 
1993- ____ 
1994- ____ 
1995- ____ 
1996- ____ 
1997- ____ 
1998- ____ 
1999- ____ 
2000- ____ 
2001- ____ 
2002- ____ 
2003- ____ 
2004- ____ 
2005- ____ 
2006- ____ 
2007- ____ 
2008- ____ 
2009- ____ 
2010- ____ 
2011- ____ 
2012- ____ 
2013- ____ 

a.) The Departed 
b.) The Silence of the Lambs 
c.) Million Dollar Baby 
d.) Chicago 
e.) The Artist 
f.) Shakespeare in Love 
g.) A Beautiful Mind 
h.) The Last Emperor 
i.) The Kings Speech 
j.) The English Patient 
k.) Out Of Africa 
l.) Titanic 
m.) 12 Years a Slave 
n.) The Lord of The Ring: Return of 
the King 
o.) The Hurt Locker 
p.) Gladiator 
q.) Driving Miss Daisy 
r.) Slumdog Millionaire 
s.) Platoon 
t.) Schindler’s List 
u.) Braveheart 
v.) Argo 
w.) American Beauty 
x.) Dances With Wolves 
y.) No Country for Old Men 
z.) Amedeus 
@.) Forest Gump 
$.) Unforgiven 
&.) Rain Man 
!.) Crash 
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Part 3: Sports 
World Series, Super Bowl, and 
Stanley Cup 
1) This team won the world series the most in 

the past 30 years: ______________________ 

2) How many times did they win? __________ 

3) What year had no world series? _________ 

4) One team won three years in a row, what 
were the years of the streak? 
______________________________________ 

5) Which team won the World Series in 
1984? _________________________________ 

6) Two Teams each won the Super Bowl four 
times in the past 30 years, name both of 
them:_________________________________
______________________________________ 

7) Which team won the Super Bowl in 1984? 
______________________________________ 

8) Canadian teams won the Stanley Cup from 
1984-1990 until an American team finally 
won.  Name the American team: 
_______________________________________ 

9) What team won the Stanley cup in 1984? 
_______________________________________ 
 

Part 4: Most Popular 
Songs  
 

1984 
a.)What’s Love Got to Do With It- Tina Turner 
b.) When Doves Cry- Prince 
c.) Say Say Say- Paul McCartney 
d.) Footloose- Kenny Loggins 
 
 

1994 
a.) I’ll Make Love to You- Boyz II Men 
b.) I Swear- All-4-One 
c.) The Power of the Dream- Celine Dion 
d.) The Sign- Ace of Base 
 
 

2004 
a.) Yeah!- Usher featuring Lil Jon & Ludacris 
b.) If I Ain’t Got You- Alicia Keys 
c.) This Love- Maroon 5 
d.) Burn- Usher 
 
 

If 
 

Circle the top song of the year 


